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 1  Bucher, Goetz  -  1887  22352   9w  1  13b  1  8w  1  4b  1  3b  1  5  5 

 2  Davies, Trevor  -  1843  3690    L  0   V  0   V  0   V  0   V  0  0  1 

 3  Colston, Rob  -  0  18347    B  ½   W  1  16b  1  5b  1  1w  0  3½  5 

 4  Burt, J Mel  -  1660  3365   11w  1  17b  1  18b  1  1w  0  9b  0  3  5 

 5  Moody, Alex  -  1637  25819   12b  1  16w  ½  10b  1  3w  0   V  0  2½  4 

 6  Kerridge, Simon  -  1499  15294   13w  0  24b  1  17w  ½  21b  1   V  0  2½  4 

 7  Goodall, Alistair  -  1429  4115   14b  0  23w  1  12b  1  11w  0  16w  ½  2½  5 

 8  McEwan, Peter  -  1407  16590   15w  1  19b  1  1b  0  13w  1  11b  1  4  5 

 9  Tang, Liam  J13  1370  25043   1b  0  25w  1  14b  1  18w  1  4w  1  4  5 

 10  D`Alessio, Marco  J13  1353  25042    W  1  21b  ½  5w  0  17b  ½  18b  0  2  5 

 11  English, Ian  -  1322  17347   4b  0  27w  1  25b  1  7b  1  8w  0  3  5 

 12  McCue, Callum  NEW  1233  18374   5w  0  26b  1  7w  0  22b  1  17w  0  2  5 

 13  Billcliff, Niels  -  1195  24917   6b  1  1w  0  19b  1  8b  0  22w  0  2  5 

 14  Lee, John  -  1183  23070   7w  1   L  0  9w  0  24b  1  21w  0  2  5 

 15  Stokes, Brian  -  1178  14015   8b  0  18w  0  27b  1  19w  1  20b  0  2  5 

 16  Chadha, Sambhav  J13  1039  24151   22w  1  5b  ½  3w  0  20w  ½  7b  ½  2½  5 

 17  Billcliff, Matthew  J15  1006  23999   23b  1  4w  0  6b  ½  10w  ½  12b  1  3  5 

 18  Stewart, Ian  -  0  27741   24w  1  15b  1  4w  0  9b  0  10w  1  3  5 

 19  Anderson, Stuart  -  0  25830   25b  1  8w  0  13w  0  15b  0  26w  1  2  5 

 20  Maheshwari, Ritvik  J11  870  24287   26w  1   L  0  21w  0  16b  ½  15w  1  2½  5 

 21  McEwan, John  J17  861  22465   27b  1  10w  ½  20b  1  6w  0  14b  1  3½  5 

 22  Munn, Alistair P  J19  0  24601   16b  0   W  1  23b  1  12w  0  13b  1  3  5 

 23  Duffy, Eugene  -  499  24288   17w  0  7b  0  22w  0   L  0   V  0  0  4 

 24  Kearney, Liam  J11  0  27074   18b  0  6w  0  26b  1  14w  0  25b  0  1  5 

 25  Sevic, Alex  J10  480  26318   19w  0  9b  0  11w  0  27b  1  24w  1  2  5 

 26  Low, Aaron  J10  0  27742   20b  0  12w  0  24w  0   W  1  19b  0  1  5 

 27  Coleman, Francis  -  0  27743   21w  0  11b  0  15w  0  25w  0   B  ½  ½  5 

 

 
Grading performance 

 Pool   Name   Club   Status   Grade   PNUM  Pts  Plyd  Opps  Act  Plyd  Exp  Diff  Perf  
   1   Bucher, Goetz   BD   -   1887   22352   5   5   1607   5   5   3.995   1.005   2007  
  

 9   Tang, Liam   LZ   J13   1370   25043   4   5   1396   2   3   0.979   1.021  1589  
  

 8   McEwan, Peter   BD   -   1407   16590   4   5   1313   4   5   3.139   0.861   1554  
  

 3   Colston, Rob   BD   -   0   18347   3½   5   1677   2   3   0   0   1799  
  

 21   McEwan, John   BD   J17   861   22465   3½   5   1174   2½   4   0.620   1.880           1265 PRIZE 
  

 4   Burt, J Mel   BD   -   1660   3365   3   5   1507   2   4   2.701   -0.701   1507  
  

 18   Stewart, Ian   BD   -   0   27741   3   5   1445   2   4   0   0   1445  
  

 17   Billcliff, Matthew   BD   J15   1006   23999   3   5   1283   2   4   1.184   0.816   1355  
  

 11   English, Ian   BD   -   1322   17347   3   5   1354   2   4   1.777   0.223   1354  
  

 22   Munn, Alistair P   ER   J19   0   24601   3   5   1025   2   4   0   0   1025  
  

 5   Moody, Alex   BD   -   1637   25819   2½   4   1542   2½   4   2.411   0.089   1633  
  

 16   Chadha, Sambhav   GALZ   J13   1039   24151   2½   5   1324   1½   4   1.556   -0.056  1233  
  

 7   Goodall, Alistair   BD   -   1429   4115   2½   5   1231   1½   4   2.766   -1.266   1231  
  

 6   Kerridge, Simon   BD   -   1499   15294   2½   4   1211   1½   3   2.485   -0.985   1211  
  

 20   Maheshwari, Ritvik   G2LZ   J11   870   24287   2½   5   1118   1½   3   0.673   0.827   1118  
  

 13   Billcliff, Niels   BD   -   1195   24917   2   5   1391   2   4   1.135   0.865   1391  
  

 10   D`Alessio, Marco   LZ   J13   1353   25042   2   5   1403   1   3   2.258   -1.258   1281  
  

 14   Lee, John   BD   -   1183   23070   2   5   1272   1   3   1.180   -0.180   1150  
  

 12   McCue, Callum   BD   NEW   1233   18374   2   5   1467   0   3   0.687   -0.687   1066  
  

 15   Stokes, Brian   BD   -   1178   14015   2   5   1154   1   3   1.614   -0.614   1032  
  

 19   Anderson, Stuart   BD   -   0   25830   2   5   1116   1   4   0   0  923  
  

 25   Sevic, Alex   G2   J10   480   26318   2   5   880   0   1   0.082   -0.082  480  
  

 26   Low, Aaron   BD   J10   0   27742   1   5   1104   0   3   0   0   704  
  

 24   Kearney, Liam   BD   J11   0   27074   1   5   1094   0   3   0   0   694  
  

 27   Coleman, Francis   BD   -   0   27743   ½   5   1002   0   4   0   0   601  
  

 23   Duffy, Eugene   BD   -   499   24288   0   4   899   0   0   0.000   0.000  499  
  

 2   Davies, Trevor   BD   -   1843   3690   0   1      0   0   0.000   0.000   -  
  

 


